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2024-02-22

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Commercial CAS 001 42,400 42,400 CAS-35202****8009-001 YASIN SB

2 Commercial CAS 005 5,000 5,000 CAS-35202****3785-005 zahid

3 Commercial CAS 011 8,400 8,900 CAS-35202****7609-011 usman

4 Commercial CAS 021 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****4288-021 HAFIZ SB

5 Commercial CAS 026 1,000 1,000 CAS-34102****2905-026 ABID MAHMOOD

6 Commercial CAS 041 1,000 1,000 CAS-33301****6853-041 Tariq sb

7 Commercial CAS 051 1,000 1,000 CAS-36502****1298-051 Muhammad ASAD

8 Commercial CAS 066 5,000 5,000 CAS-35202****4117-066 sohail iqbal

9 Commercial CAS 070 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****8009-070 MN

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



10 Commercial CAS 073 1,000 6,500 CAS-35201****2943-073 Ashir

11 Commercial CAS 077 3,700 3,700 CAS-35401****0553-077 saqib

12 Commercial CAS 081 1,000 1,000 CAS-35201****2979-081 MZ

13 Commercial CAS 083 1,000 1,000 CAS-33100****9255-083 ij Associates

14 Commercial CAS 088 3,700 3,700 CAS-35202****7447-088 KHALID KHAN MOHMAND

15 Commercial CAS 094 1,000 1,000 CAS-32203****1479-094 Toqeer Ahmad Khan

16 Commercial CAS 1000 1,000 2,000 CAS-35202****1491-
1000 Rashid javed

17 Commercial CAS 105 1,000 1,000 CAS-36101****0261-105 The Bank of punjab

18 Commercial CAS 109 1,000 1,000 CAS-36402****8559-109 Muhammad Atif

19 Commercial CAS 1092 500 500 CAS-34101****4261-
1092 THE BANK OF PUNJAB

20 Commercial CAS 111 16,700 47,000 CAS-35201****2979-111 MZ

21 Commercial CAS 1111 1,000 11,000 CAS-81301****7823-
1111 Noman ilyas

22 Commercial CAS 117 1,000 4,000 CAS-33100****6255-117 B

23 Commercial CAS 1211 500 500 CAS-35401****0553-
1211 saqib

24 Commercial CAS 125 1,000 1,500 CAS-35202****7183-125 ABID ALI



25 Commercial CAS 128 1,000 8,000 CAS-35202****7183-128 ALI ABID K

26 Commercial CAS 1287 500 500 CAS-34101****5987-
1287 Muhammad Saad ishfaq

27 Commercial CAS 134 1,000 1,000 CAS-36502****2731-134 Amin

28 Commercial CAS 143 1,000 24,000 CAS-33104****2903-143 SAJID MEHMOOD

29 Commercial CAS 144 1,000 1,000 CAS-36502****2731-144 Iman

30 Commercial CAS 1555 500 500 CAS-33303****3009-
1555 Bank of Punjabi

31 Commercial CAS 1573 500 500 CAS-36101****0261-
1573 The Bank of punjab

32 Commercial CAS 1585 500 500 CAS-35202****8331-
1585 ESSA KHAN

33 Commercial CAS 1755 500 500 CAS-38302****4371-
1755 qadeer

34 Commercial CAS 1786 500 500 CAS-35201****2535-
1786 Tanveer Khan

35 Commercial CAS 186 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****0505-186 JSB

36 Commercial CAS 1877 500 500 CAS-35201****8205-
1877 Faisal Travels

37 Commercial CAS 1919 500 500 CAS-38201****1411-
1919 Hidayat Ullah



38 Commercial CAS 192 3,200 3,700 CAS-38201****3057-192 Gul Sher Khan

39 Commercial CAS 195 1,000 1,000 CAS-31303****1755-195 ASGHAR ALI

40 Commercial CAS 2003 500 500 CAS-33100****9255-
2003 IJ ASSOCISATES

41 Commercial CAS 2005 500 1,000 CAS-81301****7823-
2005 Tahseen iqbal

42 Commercial CAS 2100 1,000 1,000 CAS-35301****0083-
2100 muhammad ali

43 Commercial CAS 211 1,000 1,000 CAS-33100****9255-211 M.N Services

44 Commercial CAS 214 1,000 1,000 CAS-38403****3945-214 Muhammad Nawaz

45 Commercial CAS 2191 500 500 CAS-38201****8605-
2191 Muhammad Nawaz

46 Commercial CAS 222 5,000 5,000 CAS-34101****5987-222 SHAHNAZ KOUSAR

47 Commercial CAS 2449 500 500 CAS-35202****3907-
2449 MANZOOR HUSSAIN

48 Commercial CAS 245 1,000 1,500 CAS-35302****3515-245 m arshad

49 Commercial CAS 254 1,000 1,000 CAS-33102****1155-254 Muhammad Khalid

50 Commercial CAS 260 1,000 1,000 CAS-36502****1467-260 muhammad shafique

51 Commercial CAS 2626 500 500 CAS-35202****8671-
2626 PAKISTAN OILFIELDS LIMITED



52 Commercial CAS 2787 500 500 CAS-35202****8331-
2787 Kamran Khan

53 Commercial CAS 2828 500 500 CAS-35101****8855-
2828 khalid

54 Commercial CAS 2838 500 500 CAS-31103****9491-
2838 kaleem

55 Commercial CAS 287 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****7183-287 AHTISHAM HUSSAIN

56 Commercial CAS 295 1,000 1,500 CAS-36603****0847-295 Nouman Sabir

57 Commercial CAS 3000 1,000 1,500 CAS-35201****5701-
3000 The Bank of Punjab

58 Commercial CAS 3003 500 500 CAS-33100****9255-
3003 IJ ASSOCIATES

59 Commercial CAS 3143 500 2,000 CAS-35202****6497-
3143 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

60 Commercial CAS 333 5,000 6,000 CAS-35202****7183-333 SAQIB AZIZ

61 Commercial CAS 3349 500 500 CAS-33301****3279-
3349 Abbas

62 Commercial CAS 3787 500 500 CAS-35202****8331-
3787 Kamran Khan

63 Commercial CAS 3985 500 500 CAS-35201****4747-
3985 kashir

64 Commercial CAS 400 5,000 5,000 CAS-36601****3189-400 Sohail



65 Commercial CAS 4077 500 500 CAS-35201****8205-
4077 Faisal Travels

66 Commercial CAS 411 1,000 1,000 CAS-36601****3189-411 Arshad

67 Commercial CAS 444 3,700 5,000 CAS-81301****7823-444 abdul wahid

68 Commercial CAS 4477 500 1,000 CAS-81301****7823-
4477 Muhammad irfan

69 Commercial CAS 4512 500 500 CAS-33202****7553-
4512 Qasim

70 Commercial CAS 472 1,000 1,000 CAS-33202****7553-472 Mushtaq

71 Commercial CAS 477 1,000 3,000 CAS-36502****6615-477 h m waqar

72 Commercial CAS 4949 500 500 CAS-35202****3907-
4949 MANZOOR HUSSAIN

73 Commercial CAS 509 1,000 1,000 CAS-35103****5579-509 RANA ASIF ALI

74 Commercial CAS 512 1,000 1,000 CAS-33202****7553-512 Nasir

75 Commercial CAS 542 1,000 1,000 CAS-33100****5397-542 BANK OF PUNJAB

76 Commercial CAS 5577 500 500 CAS-35202****4075-
5577 Sajid gujjar

77 Commercial CAS 5599 500 500 CAS-36502****9409-
5599 Ghulam Hassan

CAS-36502****1467-78 Commercial CAS 5612 500 500 muhammad Waseem dillu



5612

79 Commercial CAS 578 1,000 1,000 CAS-35301****0083-578 bilal

80 Commercial CAS 585 1,000 1,000 CAS-34202****1715-585 8210275316097

81 Commercial CAS 592 1,000 5,000 CAS-33100****6255-592 BAFL

82 Commercial CAS 598 1,000 1,000 CAS-36502****9673-598 M Nouman

83 Commercial CAS 6000 1,000 1,000 CAS-35201****2979-
6000 MZ

84 Commercial CAS 6161 500 500 CAS-36302****1199-
6161 FAYYAZ AHMED

85 Commercial CAS 618 1,000 1,000 CAS-33202****7553-618 Aslam

86 Commercial CAS 6239 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
6239 azad ali khan

87 Commercial CAS 6269 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
6269 asia batul

88 Commercial CAS 6648 500 500 CAS-35202****9485-
6648 M Babar

89 Commercial CAS 666 5,000 30,000 CAS-35202****4117-666 muhammad rehman

90 Commercial CAS 674 1,000 1,000 CAS-35301****1493-674 The Bank of Punjab

91 Commercial CAS 685 1,000 1,000 CAS-34202****1715-685 8210275316097



92 Commercial CAS 693 1,000 5,500 CAS-33100****6255-693 BAFL

93 Commercial CAS 7000 2,900 2,900 CAS-35201****2979-
7000 MZ

94 Commercial CAS 7045 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
7045 manzoor ahmad

95 Commercial CAS 7060 500 500 CAS-34301****1175-
7060 Aoon Abbas

96 Commercial CAS 7077 500 500 CAS-33104****2903-
7077 M SAFDAR

97 Commercial CAS 7254 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
7254 muhammad anwar

98 Commercial CAS 7300 1,000 1,000 CAS-31101****8689-
7300 Rao

99 Commercial CAS 7528 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
7528 mr.iftikhar

100 Commercial CAS 7558 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
7558 muhammad jahan zaib

101 Commercial CAS 777 3,300 30,000 CAS-35202****9343-777 Khan transport

102 Commercial CAS 786 8,400 60,000 CAS-35202****7183-786 MUHAMMAD ALI

103 Commercial CAS 800 5,000 10,500 CAS-33100****6255-800 B

104 Commercial CAS 8000 4,400 7,000 CAS-35201****2979-
8000 MZ



105 Commercial CAS 8142 500 500 CAS-33105****6267-
8142 BAQAR ALI

106 Commercial CAS 8228 500 500 CAS-33105****7085-
8228 muhammad naveed

107 Commercial CAS 8410 500 500 CAS-36102****4051-
8410 riasat ali

108 Commercial CAS 8520 500 500 CAS-33203****3725-
8520 Muhammad Nasir

109 Commercial CAS 871 1,000 1,000 CAS-33102****6086-871 The Bank of Punjab O/A Saddam 
Hussain

110 Commercial CAS 9000 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****8331-
9000 Tahir Khan

111 Commercial CAS 914 1,000 1,000 CAS-35301****3459-914 Bank Islami

112 Commercial CAS 9228 500 1,000 CAS-35202****7183-
9228 ZAHID IQBAL

113 Commercial CAS 9283 500 500 CAS-36601****7977-
9283 BOP

114 Commercial CAS 9400 1,000 1,000 CAS-35202****7183-
9400 MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

115 Commercial CAS 9544 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9544 Ishfaq

116 Commercial CAS 9545 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9545 Ishfaq



117 Commercial CAS 9546 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9546 Ishfaq

118 Commercial CAS 9547 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9547 Ishfaq

119 Commercial CAS 9548 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9548 Ishaq

120 Commercial CAS 9549 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9549 Ishfaq

121 Commercial CAS 9550 500 500 CAS-35202****8807-
9550 Sami good

122 Commercial CAS 9551 500 500 CAS-35202****3718-
9551 Sami goods

123 Commercial CAS 9552 500 500 CAS-35202****3718-
9552 Sami goods

124 Commercial CAS 9553 500 500 CAS-35202****3718-
9553 Sami goods

125 Commercial CAS 9554 500 500 CAS-35202****3718-
9554 Sami goods

126 Commercial CAS 9555 500 500 CAS-35202****3718-
9555 Sami goods

127 Commercial CAS 9565 500 500 CAS-38403****0741-
9565 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

CAS-36501****7239-128 Commercial CAS 9597 500 500 Mubarak ali



9597

129 Commercial CAS 9977 500 1,000 CAS-35202****7183-
9977 SHAH NAWAZ
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